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Feedback Analysis on Curriculum

[Feedback collected from Sixth semester students of the year 2022-23]
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Department of Zoology

Feedback Analysis on Curriculum

[Feedback collected from Sixth semester students of the year 2022-23|

1 The Zoology curriculum offer opportunitics for the students for overall learning

8

100
B0 = Yes
60 u No
w . —
20 l | - n %
0 . Yes 35 100
2 % No 0 0

2 The content of the curriculum is

The content of the
curriculum is

¥ 8 8

| I l . : :
i Very much
0 . Ex B3 Intresting 17| 48.57143

Verymuch  Highly intresting Fairly intresting _Highly intresting 10 28.57143

intresting — Fairly intresting 8 22.85714

et ————— e



3. The designed curriculum provides opportunities of our employability

The designed curriculum provides
opportunities of our employability
80
60
40 n %
20 Strongly ‘
0 e o Agree 10 | 28.57143
Strongly Agree NotSure  Disagree Agree 25 | 71.42857
Agree Not sure 0 0
Disagree
mn m%
4. The content of the units are
The content of the units
are
n %
Excellent 9 | 25.71429
Excellent Very good Good Very
2 good 19 | 54.28571
. Good 7 20

5. The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my skills and my

capabilities

The courses studied by me have
enhanced my knowledge as well as my
skills and my capabilities

n %
— Strongly
e ——.——*“ Agree 6 | 17.14286
S::;gew Agree Not sure Disagree Agree 25 | 71.42857
Not Sure 4 14
an m% Disagree




6. The curriculum enhances the opportunity to make career as entrepreneur

The curriculum enhances the
opportunity to make career as

cntreprencur
150
100
50
n %
g Ye 34 | 97.14286
Ye enm% No No 1 | 2.702703
7. The curriculum promotes leadership and management qualities
The curriculum promotes leadership
qualities
80 —————— .
60 ——
o n %
T Strongly
Strongly Agree Notsure  Disagree agree 11 | 31.42857
agree Agree 24 | 68.57143
e Not sure
Disagree
8. Curriculum content is apt to face the competitive examinations effectively
Curriculum content is apt to face the
competitive examinations effectively
100
50
o ——
Yes No Yes 32 | 91.42857
No 3 | 8.571429

mn @%




etc.

Curriculum is useful to face the
entrance examinations of higher
education, NET, SLET etc
80 S e ——— e
60 -——-—— —
40 R S Ty .
7 ¢ [ e
0 = D ESS _“___...._.
Strongly Agree Not sure Disagree

agree
Bn B%

10. The curriculum helps in experiential learning

9. Curriculum is useful to face the entrance examinations of higher education, NET, SLET

The curriculum helps in experiential
learning

Yes No

En E%

n %
Strongly
agree 4| 11.42857
Agree 23 | 65.71429
Not sure 7 20
Disagree 1| 2.857143
n %
Yes 35 100
No 0
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K.L.E. SOCIETY’S EST-1969
BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHIKODI - 591 201.

Accredited at A*Grade With 3.42 CGPA in &' h Cycle

et —t—1—1

__________________________ —~

Dcpartment of Zoology
Fcedback on Curriculum by Students
2022-23

1. The Zoology curriculum offer opportunities for the students for overall learning

Yes [ No [ ]
2. The content of the curriculum is
Very much interesting [:\ Highly interesting [] Fairly interesting E"
3. The designed cumculum provides opportunities of our employability |
Strongly Agree Agree D Not sure |:| Disagree |___|

4. The content of the units are

Excellent ] Very good [ Good [ ]

5. The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my skills and my
capabilities
Strongly Agree [_| Agree IZ]/ Not sure [ | Disagree [_|

6. The curriculum enhances the opportunity to make career as entrepreneur

Yes [Z/ No [ ]

7. The curriculum promotes leadership and management qualities
Strongly Agree B’ Agree[ |  Notsure [] Disagree [ |

8. Curriculum content is apt to face the competitive examinations effectively

Yes =1 No a

9. Curriculum is useful to face the entrance examinations of higher education, NET, SLET

etc.

Strongly Agree |:] Agree | 4~ Not sure ] Disagree [ |

10. The curriculum helps in experiential learning

Yes [A No ]
Name of the student : “{Q-UJOJLU D froronben, Class: BJ BN

Roll Number =% Signature: ’\{\L/[‘V_J:g
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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

Analysis of Students Feedback on Curriculum for the Academic Year — 2022-23

The Department has obtained outgoing student’s feedback on curriculum. Students have

been asked major six questions relating to curriculum and their response to different
questions as given below in detail.

Sl Questionnaire Strongly | Agree% | Neutral | Disagr | Strongly
No Agree % % ee % Disagree %
85 to 70to 84 | 55t069 | 30to | Below 30%
100 % % % 54 %
01 What percentage of your curriculum 00 00 100% 00 00
nceds the use of ICT tools such as
LCD Projcctor, Multimedia etc.
02 | The curriculum provides multiple 80% 20% 00 00 00
opportunitics to leam and grow
03 | Does your curriculum help include 60% 40% 00 00 00
student centric methods
04 Docs your curriculum help inculcate 70% 30% 00 00 00
soft skills, life skills
05 | The curriculum is effectively 90% 10% 00 00 00
implemented in your institution
06 [ The overall quality of your curriculum 70% 30% 00 00 00
1s good , up —to-date and relevant to
the present scenario

HOD of Economics CIPAL
KLE's Basavaprabhu Kore

Arts, Science and Commerce College

CHIKODI-591 201 |
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Department of Mathematices 2022-23
Students Feedback Analysis on Curriculum

*Responses of 10 Students of B.Se VI Semester on the Curriculum Indicates:

SL Questionnaire | Analysis
Nu - -
01 \\hdl puumdug of vour curriculum | %(210 Q} %O/ o-:f %C. Smgdg

needs the use of ICT tools such d‘wl

LCD. Projector. Multimedia ete. Sadd E')(_CQJ.M-

02 The curriculum provides !HLJ[[]NL NOLLl\Dl -_-[ O/ O.-im %Md%
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Sm& Exeettent and 3ov, ©
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Accredited At A% Grade With 3.42 CGPA in 4" Cycle
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LK.
BASAVAPRABIU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SOCIETY'S

COLLEGE, CHIKODI =591 201.

Email;

EST-1969

kles bkecrediffmail com

END SEMESTER FEEDBACK OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
2022-23 (EVEN SEM)

FEEDBACK SCALE:Oto 4

Questions
FACULTY NAME Noof Q1| Q2| Q3 Q4 Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8 | Q9 | Q10 | AVERAGE
_ Fecdback
Shr. Shivkumar B. N 22 382(374 | 385 370 388(371|370(3.70|370| 3.80 3.76
Miss S M. Hegale 25 400| 383 | 384( 380 385 (382|380 381391390 3.86
Shri. V. M. Bagi 24 400 381|400 3.60 388375388 (400|375 380 3.85
mt A A Hirekodi 24 396379 | 3.79| 354 367(379(4.00(3.71 375 3.70 3.77

4.1

m Shri. Shivkumar B. N
| Miss 5.M. Hegale

i Shri. V. M. Bagi
B Smt A A Hirekodi

Feedback Questionnaire

Q1:How much of the syllabus is covered in the class by the respective teacher?
Q2:How well did the teacher prepare for the classes?

Q3:How well the teacher is able to communicate?

Q4:The teacher’'s approach to teaching can best be described as:
Q5:Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers:

Q6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Q7:The teacher illustrates the concepts through examples and applications:
Q8.Teacher identifies your strengths and encoura
Q8.Teacher is able to identify your weaknesses a

ges you by providing right level of challenges:
nd help you to overcome them:

Q10:Teacher informs you about your expected competencies, programme outcomes and course outcomes:

‘Dept. of Computer Science

B. X. College, Chifkod:

IQAC
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is of Teache edback on Curriculum2022-13

- Question No. 1: Excellent Good Poor
Aims and Objectives of the syllabi are well defined and ‘
clear 1o teachers and students? 199

scription:®;, teacher’s feel that Aims and Objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to
teachers and students and Ycteacher’s feel that a general communication skill of the teacher wasten

Zood.
Question No, 2 Excellent Good Poor
The curnculum is balanced with regard 1o the theoretical 2 e
gy | il bovidse SRS S| 353% | asrs ||| 533X
Description: % teacher’s feel that the curnculum is balanced with regard to the theorctical and

practical knowledge was and % teacher's feel the curnculum is balanced with regand 1o the theorctical
and practical knowledge was.

Question No, 3. Excellent Good Poor
The curnculum has the potential in developing the habut ! 713,
of scif leaming and cssential skills. (€6 v, | 333y

Description: ° teacher's feel that the curnculum has the potential in developing the habit of self |
learning and essential skills was and %5 teacher’s feel the curniculum has the potential in developing
the habit of self learming and essential skills v e

Question No. 4 Excellent Good Poor
The contents ut‘_rhul curriculum are in twne with the 100 %
competitive cxaminations

Description:?:, tcacher’s feel that the contents of the curniculum arc in tunc with the competitive

examinations was and “wcontents of the curriculum arc in tune with the compelitive examinations v.as

Question No. 5 Excellent Good Poor
The curricuium provides opportunity for conducting the =
ﬂ- | research and project related activitics. g

o 1cacher s feel that the curriculum provides opportumity for conducting the research and
:ﬂtﬁmrm;lm.% ;m\rm::E\“:;s and “eacher's feel that the mnhhM':-pﬂvihf-W for

conducting the rescarch and project related nctiviticswas,

The table represents the teacher’s surveyrespective qu stions (
 Questions Excellent Good 1

Que | = > :

Que 2 il
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TS ACCREDITED AT <A+ WITH 3.42 COPA IN 4" CYCLE).

= 108338 -272176 Email -

i i Jebkee @rediltmail.com
Website: Klesbkeoolegechikodi.edu.in klebkee_(@redillr I

Department of Economics (B.A.)

r the Academic Yea r-2022-23

Analysis of Students Feedback on Curriculum fo

The Department has obtained outgoing students’ feedback on curriculum. Students

have been asked major Ten questions relating to curriculum and their response to different
questions as given below in detail.
SI. | Questionnaire Excellent | Very Good Average | Poor
No Good
@) (3) (2) (1) (0)

01 | How much of the syllabus is covered in (85to (70 to (55to (30to (Below

the class by the respective teacher. 100%) 84%) 69%) 54%) 30%)

75% 25% 00 00 00

02 | How well did the teacher prepare for the

classes. 75 25 00 00 00
03 | How well the teacher is able to

communicate. 25 75 00 00 00
04 | The teacher’s approach to teaching can

best be described as. 95 05 00 00 00
05 | Fairness of the internal evaluation process

by the teachers. 96 04 00 00 00
06 | Was your performance in assignments’

discussed with you 50 50 00 00 00
07 | The teacher illustrates the concepts

through examples and applications. 100 00 00 00 00
08 | Tcacher identifics your strengths and

encourages you by providing right level of 100 00 00 00 00

challenges.
09 | Teacher is able to identify your ,

weaknesses and help you to overcome 100 00 00 00 00

them.
10 | Teacher informs you about your expected

competencies, program me outcomes and 100 00 00 00 00

coursc outcome

| N,

Head ol the Department PRI ' '

KLE's Basavaprabhu K
: ore
Arts, Science and Commerce College
CHIKODI-591 201
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BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND

COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHIKODI - 591 201.
(Accredited at A+ with 3.42 CGPA in 4" Cycle )

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
2022-23
TEACHERS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Sl. No Content of the feedback format Response of the Teachers
1. What % of syllabus of the existing syllabus should be | Around 75% of Teachers said
retained during revision YES.
2. What percentage of the existing curriculum is in tune | Around 75% of Teachers said
with emerging global, national trends and relevant YES.
to local needs?
3. Scope of the existing curriculum in imparting Above 75% of Teachers said
different life skills YES
4, What % of the curriculum is relevant and appropriate | Above 75% % of Teachers
for gaining self employment? said YES.
A. What % of the syllabus has scope for students to Above 75% of Teachers said
undergo experiential, blended and participative YES.
leamning
6. Content of the present syllabus is oriented towards Around 75% of Teachers said
mnovation and creativity YES.
7 What % of the syllabus is useful to students to face the | Around 60 % of Teachers said
’ competitive examinations after graduation? YES.

The above survey on curriculum from twenty (10) teachers, indicates that curriculum needs
improvements and required promotion of life skills. Importance should be given to the
languages and further discussion is needed at various academic bodies.

D ingpal

PRINGIPAL

KL_E's Basavaprabhu Kore
Arts, Science and Commerce College
CHIKODI-591 201 i

161



K.L.E. SOCIETY’S
BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
COLLEGE, CHIKODI -591 201
(Accredited at ‘4™’ with 3.42 CGPA in 4™ Cycle)

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
Analysis of Employer Feedback on Curriculum

On behalf of Department of Chemistry, we collected the feedback from employers on curriculum
based on the employee performance in various aspects.
The following points were considered for the analysis

C1 General communication skills

C2 | Developing practical solutions to work place problems

C3 | Working as team and obligation to work beyond schedule

C4 | Open to new ideas and learning new techniques

C5 | Using technology and work place equipment

C6 | Technical knowledge/skill

C7 | Ability to manage/leadership qualities

C8 Innovativeness, creativity

C9 | Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates/students

C10 | Ability to take up extra responsibility

Graphical Representation of Feedback

Employers Feedback Analysis

60

40

20 \%
0
C1 c2 c ca c5 C6 Cc7 Cc8 c9 C10
H| E| =[] mV mV
I. Excellent Il. Very Good I11. Good IV. Satisfactory V. Not satisfactory

17



Following conclusions were drawn

The curriculum has the very good content to develop their communication skills, addressing the
problems, using the technology and improve their general behavior.

The curriculum content is designed to nurture the character of team work and leadership skills.
However, curriculum is to be improved in bringing innovativeness and creativity among the

employees.

Detailed analysis of Feedback:

Point No. 1 | I 11 v \%

General communication skills 20 60 20 0 0

Analysis: Employers feel that around 60% of the employee are good in communication skills,
where as 20% are excellent.

Point No. 2 | I i v \%

Developing practical solutions to work 40 60 0 0 0

place problems

Analysis: Employers agree that around 60% of the employee are moderate in developing practical
solutions to work place problems, where as 40% are just excellent in the same.

Point No. 3 | 1 11 v \%

Working as team and obligation to work 60 20 20 0

beyond schedule

Analysis: Employers found that around 60% of the employee are dedicated for team work and
obligation to work beyond schedule.

Point No. 4 [ I 1 v Y
Open_to new ideas and learning new 10 60 0 0 0
technigues

Analysis: Employers approved that around 40% of the employee are extraordinary to open to new
ideas and learning new techniques.

Point No.5 [ I 1L vV Y
Usmg technology and work place 20 60 20 0 0
equipment

Analysis: Employers registered that around 20% of the employee are good at using technology
and work place equipment efficiently.

18



_Point No. 6 B T
- Technical knowledge/skill 40 60

Analysis: Employers found that nearly 60% of the employee are the good and remaining 40% ol
the employee are the excellent for applying technical knowledge/skill.

' Point No, 7 [y | m | I v v

_Ability to managg:.f’lcadcrsﬁip quavl'ilicg ] 40 | 40 20 | 0 | O

Analysis: Employers given opinion that nearly 40% of the employee are more dedicated to ability
10 manage/leadership qualities.

PointNo.8 I | n | m %..!V__ . i

Innovativeness, c.jrcalivity_* 20 | 40 40 | 0 | O

Analysis: Employers found that nearly 40% of the employee are more Innovativeness, creativity
at work.

Point No. 9 [ 1 | [ m [ v |V
Rel:(munshlp with | 40 60 0 0 0
‘seniors/peers/subordinates students ' 1 _

Analysis: Employers approved that nearly 60% of the employee are maintaining relationship with
seniors/peers/subordinates/students.

_Point No. 10 it moom v v

Ability to take up extra responsibility 40 40 20 0 0
Analysis: Emplovers found that nearly 40% of the employee are capable of ability 10 take up extra
responsibility.

~
‘NC‘PA;\ —
Dept of Chemistry 5'S Basavaprabhu
D. K Coflege. Chikad s Kche‘eme and Commerce College

CHIKOD! - 591 201
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K.L.E. Society’s 3
#n, BASAVAPRABHU KORE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERC

COLLEGE, CHIKODI - 591 201.

N4 o (Accredited at “‘A” with 3.42 CGPA in 4" Cycle of A & A)
Website: www klesbkcollegechikodi.edu.in e-mail: kles_bkcc@rediffmail.com Ph: 08338 - 272176

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Alumni Feedback Analysis on Curriculum

2022-23

e Responses of 10 Students of B.Sc VI semester on the Curriculum Indicates:

S ; y .
TN’() Questionnaire Analysis
01 | How do you relevance of the courses in  |[T\¥ound S0/ 0,:{3 Tl %h&u&'ﬁ
relation to the program? Seud Yoy ﬁ«ooci a-d LoA Said ooci-

05
specialization streams? Yoy Sood osd o7 Said S

| 06 | How do you rate the offering of the m@ e~ O“T Mo =dnade Rzl
electives in relation to the Technological \gu__f %ch ars\ thoy. Saf d F\.Dor"\.

advancements? T
07 | How do you rate the courses which are Mow»o! Lo 7. Q_f At e ati deaxS

skills related suiting to the industry = § o) Eocet) exk a_d Spv. 2asld
included into the programes? 50 = .

08 | How do you rate the domain used for Umbi Ltorz. cg__f Slee S
designing the experiments in terms of the |= ¢ & Q0 e o~dl =o asd
suitability of the Tools to the domain? By ce e at EGTE o

09 | How do you rate the experiments in terms | F\yo canck N 3
of their relevance to the real life =Sas o W.Ll :o)

application? EXCede X
10 | How do you rate the courses that you o el oy,
have leant in relation to your current job. (S &

a QA fdinator /
HO.D. KLE's B avgprabhu l;O(r:eO“egF PRINCIPAL
MATHEN Arts, Science and ComT= i PRINCIPAL
EMATICS Chikodi - 591 201 KLE's Basavaprabhu Kore

B. K. College, CHIKODI Arts, Science and Commerce College

CHIKODI-591 201

02 How do you rate the sequence of the Pyo unad 50"‘1 Lo 2d s At 3‘:;(%003

courses included into the programs =i o) SOy ol Soi Soid
03 How do you rate the competencies in Hoinal d S0 Iha 3 S K
3 relation to the course content =aid \9:3; 8._—,-0:5 a.dl Lp ?ﬂ_ﬂc&t;){—oc}
04 | How do rate the sequence of the topics in - ¥N\yocaral :ﬁé;@oﬁl{f@ 2 xS |
the units car d EyCeyle T z,_icu'& \Slw/ P |
Rate the offering of the in relation to the  H\xwo wed S0 7, Q_-f-%% St e 3 2ali A/ ¢
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Analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Question No. 1 Excellent | Very good Good Average Poor
Alumni association 100%
MNetwork of college £ z =
Description: 100 % student feel that Alumni association of college is very good
Quiestion No. 2 I're:l::‘:uh' Frequently | Occasionally | Rarely ::::;L
Regularity in conducting : $0% : :
Alumni meeting LA
Description: 50 % of student feel that alumni meeting are conducted occasionaly
Neither
: Very Muoderately - Moderately Very
Question No.J. sulisEu:d satisfied 5[1;_1 'Sﬁ'fd nor |y csatisfied Dissatisfied
issatisfied
Accessibility to head of _ _
the institution 30 % 30 % = - =
Description: 50 % students are very satisficd and 50 % student are moderately satisficd
Neither
: Very Muoderately Moderatel Very
Question Novy: satisficd | satisfied Sggﬁfgﬁﬂr Dissatisficd | Dissatisfied
Faculty — member  are
reachable for guidance - 100 % - - -
and support
Description: 100 % students are moderately sauisficd
Question No, 5. ﬁgﬁh Agrec Neutral Disagree IE}IIEEEE
Alumni member are
encouraged 1o provide
valuable suggestions for - - 100% = -
the growth of the
institution
Description: 100 % students are neutral
Question No. 6: s:::ily Agree Neutral | Disagree %li:?lﬁi
orm is provided for
regular interaction with ) 100% - - -

Description: 100 % students are in agree for the platform provided for regular interaction with

_current studenis.
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[ —
Question N, 7 Very Moderntely | h.m"'“ Muoderately v
satisfied | sarisfied | Soe e 0O | g fed nin;":nmj
Roie 08 Pop e st issatisfied i
studied in terms of - 100%
cmplovability skills s L : z
[ Deseription: 100 % student are moderately satisficd =
Question No, 8 Very Muoderatcly Snlr:::;;: r“_“r Moderately Very
satisfied salisfiell Dissatisficd Dissatisficd | Dissatisfied
Rate your sty at college
in terms  of teaching
learning and 100 % : - - .
administration
Description: 1007 students are very satisfied regnrding weaching, learning and administration
Question No. 9 Excellent Very good Goodl Average Pour
Rate the practicability and
relevance of the 100 %% .
curnculum vou studied
Description: 100 %6 shown excellent resulis in practicability and relevence
Question No, 10 Excellent Very good Good Average Poar
Overall feedback about 100 % :
- -
college
Description: Excellent
The table represents the percentage of the employer’s survey respective questions
Questions | Excellent % | Very Good % | Good% | Average®% | Poor%
Que 1 I | = = <
Que 2 I - 1 =
Que 3 1 I - = =
Chue 4 2 = = = =
| Ques 2 u - -
Que 6 2 = = = =
7 1 | x = =
Que 8 2 - - . =
Que 9 2 = - = '
Que 10 2 z = = =
THE CO-ORDINATOR p INCIPAL
of Botany Mwu Kore
l. K. . Chikodi. m and Commerce Collens

CHIKODI - 591 209
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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM-2022-23

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for review of syllabus/to improve
quality of the Programme.

Questionnaire Excellent Very Good | Average Poor
Good
01 | Rate how challenging was the syllabus 100% 00 00 00 00
by the course.
02 | Rate the appropriateness of the 90% 10% 00 00 00

scquence of the courses provided in the
curriculum

03 | Rate the depth of the syllabus of the 90% 10% 00 00 00
course in rclation to competencies
expected by industry/current global
scenarios.

04 | Rate the conduciveness of the 90% 10% 00 00 00

curriculum

05 | Rate the percentage of the 90% 10% 00 00 00

Experimental Procedure of Lab
components.

06 | Rate the design of the course in terms 100% 00 00 00 00

of extra learning of self-learning

07 | Rate the adequateness of the textbooks 90% 10% 00 00 00

and reference books used for the
course.

08 | Rate the curriculum in respect of 90% 10% 00 00 00

providing experiential learning ,
participative learning and
problem-solving methodologies.

Economics :
L
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Arts, Science and Commerce Col!
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